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WINTER BASKETBALL LEAGUE

                                                 

                                     

                                     

LEAGUE FEE:

“PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES ARE ENCOURAGED TO PARTICIPATE IN OUR CLASSES AND PROGRAMS.”
“REASONABLE ACCOMMODATIONS WITH BE MADE WITH PRIOR ARRANGEMENTS.”

“GOOD SPORTSMANSHIP IS EVERYONE’S RESPONSIBILITY. BE A GOOD SPORT.”
“ACHIEVING GENDER EQUITY THROUGH A CONTINUOUS COMMITMENT TO GIRLS AND WOMEN IN SPORTS.

CYPRESS PARK RECREATION CENTER
2630 PEPPER AVENUE / L.A. / CA. 90065

PHONE / 213 / 485-5384 / EMAIL: LAPARKS.ORG

REGISTRATION BEGINS MONDAY NOVEMBER 04, 2024 AND GOES 
UNTIL ALL SPACES ARE FILLED.
MANDATORY EVALUATIONS. PLEASE SEE DATES LISTED ABOVE. ALL
PARTICIPANTS MUST BE EVALUATED OR THEY WILL NOT BE PLACED
ON A TEAM.

BASKETBALL LEAGUE RUNS FROM JANUARY 04, 2025 - FEBRUARY 22, 2025

VOLUNTEER COACHED NEEDED! 
IF INTERESTED, PLEASE CALL CYPRESS PARK @ 213-485-5384

                                             

                                     

                                     

                                     

                                     

                                     

                                     

                                     

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

                                             

                                             

                                             

                                             

                                             

                                             

                                             

                                             

                                             

                                             

EVALUATIONS:
SIGN-UPS:

DIVISION: AGES: AS OF
01/01/25 EVALUATIONS:

CO-REC LIL DRIBBLERS:

CO-REC ROOKIES:

CO-REC PEE-WEES:

CO-REC MINORS:

G.P.L.A. MINORS:

G.P.L.A. MAJORS:

G.P.L.A. JUNIORS:

CO-REC MAJORS:

CO-REC JUNIORS:

03-04

05-06

07-08

09-10

09-10

11-12

11-12

13-15

13-15

12/11/2024 @ 6:00PM

12/09/2024 @ 6:00PM

12/10/2024 @ 6:00PM

12/12/2024 @ 6:00PM

12/11/2024 @ 7:30PM

12/11/2024 @ 7:30PM

12/09/2024 @ 7:30PM

12/12/2024 @ 7:30PM

12/10/2024 @ 7:30PM

$10.00


