2025 PLACE WINTER BASKETBALLEAGUE CYPRESS PARK RECREATION CENTER

2630 PEPPER AVENUE / L.A. / CA. 90065 Phone / 213 / 485-5384 / Email: Laparks.org

DIVISION:	AGES: AS OF 01/01/25	EVALUATIONS:
CO-REC LIL DRIBBLERS:	03-04	12/11/2024 @ 6:00PM
CO-REC ROOKIES:	05-06	12/09/2024 @ 6:00PM
CO-REC PEE-WEES:	07-08	12/10/2024@6:00PM
CO-REC MINORS:	09-10	12/12/2024@6:00PM
G.P.L.A. MINORS:	09-10	12/09/2024 @ 7:30PM
CO-REC MAJORS:	11-12	12/10/2024 @ 7:30PM
G.P.L.A. MAJORS:	11-12	12/11/2024 @ 7:30PM
CO-REC JUNIORS:	13-15	12/12/2024 @ 7:30PM
G.P.L.A. JUNIORS:	13-15	12/11/2024 @ 7:30PM



LEAGUE FEE: \$10.00

SIGN-UPS: REGISTRATION BEGINS MONDAY NOVEMBER 04, 2024 AND GOES UNTIL ALL SPACES ARE FILLED.

EVALUATIONS: MANDATORY EVALUATIONS. PLEASE SEE DATES LISTED ABOVE. ALL PARTICIPANTS MUST BE EVALUATED OR THEY WILL NOT BE PLACED ON A TEAM.

BASKETBALL LEAGUE RUNS FROM JANUARY 04, 2025 - FEBRUARY 22, 2025

VOLUNTEER COACHED NEEDED! IF INTERESTED, PLEASE CALL CYPRESS PARK @ 213-485-5384

"PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES ARE ENCOURAGED TO PARTICIPATE IN OUR CLASSES AND PROGRAMS." "REASONABLE ACCOMMODATIONS WITH BE MADE WITH PRIOR ARRANGEMENTS." "GOOD SPORTSMANSHIP IS EVERYONE'S RESPONSIBILITY. BE A GOOD SPORT." ACHIEVING GENDER EQUITY THROUGH A CONTINUOUS COMMITMENT TO GIRLS AND WOMEN IN SPORTS.









